@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

RODEO: LINCOLN COUNTY FAIR RODEO
LOCATION: FAYETTEVILLE, TN
CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY: PATTI ROBERTSON
JUDGES: CHUCK MOORE

TANNER LEE
TIMERS: PATTI ROBERTSON

EMMALYN ENNIES
ANNOUNCER:  BRENT McCOY

DATE:

09/14/2024 - 09/15/2024

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: MICHAEL McMAKIN

PICK UP MEN:

SETH REED
STACY BENTON
ETHAN WHEELER

CONTRACT ACT: REGGIE PURVIS

BAREBACK RIDING: 2

1 GAVIN LEE
SADDLE BRONC RIDING: 3

1 ELITROYER

1 ROSS PRICE
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 11

1 VANESSA MADISON

1 ORALEE MADISON

3 MAELEE WADE
CALF ROPING: 7

1 CYNCH WHITESELL

2 TANNER LLOYD
STEER WRESTLING: 7

1 CORD WEBB

2 JACE MCGONAGILL
BARREL RACING: 17

1 HEATHER HOPKINS

2 STEPHANIE SLATON

3 ABIGAIL STARNES
BULL RIDING: 7

1 ZEKE BENGE
RANCH BRONC RIDING: 4

1 CADE DUNCAN

2 COLTON HOUSLEY
TEAM ROPING: 7
BRADY SCHMIDT
DERRICK CRAWFORD
CLINT KELLER
MORGAN JONES

| NS I N B

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

80

73
73

3.40
3.40
4.10

9.60
10.40

6.70
7.00

14.145
14.286
14.735

79

79
71

7.90
7.90
11.00
11.00

Payout Ground Mny  NCPRA Earnings

$626.00 $250.40

$344.50
$344.50

$477.20
$477.20
$238.60

$564.60
$376.40

$564.60
$376.40

$754.08
$502.72
$314.20

$766.00 $306.40

$271.20
$180.80

$732.60
$732.60
$488.40
$488.40

$375.60

$376.40

$564.60
$376.40

$459.60

Page 1 of 1



