

LINCOLN COUNTY FAIR RODEO RODEO: 09/14/2024 - 09/15/2024 DATE:

 ${\sf FAYETTEVILLE}, \, {\sf TN}$ LOCATION: **PERFORMANCES: 2**

> **SANCTION:** NCPRA IPRA

CONTRACTOR: PATTI ROBERTSON SECRETARY:

CHUCK MOORE JUDGES:

BULL FIGHTERS: MICHAEL McMAKIN TANNER LEE

SETH REED

PATTI ROBERTSON STACY BENTON TIMERS: **PICK UP MEN:** EMMALYN ENNIES

ETHAN WHEELER

CONTRACT ACT: REGGIE PURVIS **BRENT McCOY** ANNOUNCER:

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBA	ACK RIDING: 2				
1	GAVIN LEE	80	\$626.00	\$250.40	\$375.60
SADDLE	BRONC RIDING: 3				
1	ELI TROYER	73	\$344.50		
1	ROSS PRICE	73	\$344.50		
BREAK	AWAY ROPING: 11				
1	VANESSA MADISON	3.40	\$477.20		
1	ORALEE MADISON	3.40	\$477.20		
3	MAELEE WADE	4.10	\$238.60		
CALF R	OPING: 7				
1	CYNCH WHITESELL	9.60	\$564.60		
2	TANNER LLOYD	10.40	\$376.40		\$376.40
STEER V	WRESTLING: 7				
1	CORD WEBB	6.70	\$564.60		\$564.60
2	JACE MCGONAGILL	7.00	\$376.40		\$376.40
BARREI	RACING: 17				
1	HEATHER HOPKINS	14.145	\$754.08		
2	STEPHANIE SLATON	14.286	\$502.72		
3	ABIGAIL STARNES	14.735	\$314.20		
BULL R	IDING: 7				
1	ZEKE BENGE	79	\$766.00	\$306.40	\$459.60
RANCH	BRONC RIDING: 4				
1	CADE DUNCAN	79	\$271.20		
2	COLTON HOUSLEY	71	\$180.80		
TEAM R	OPING: 7				
1	BRADY SCHMIDT	7.90	\$732.60		
1	DERRICK CRAWFORD	7.90	\$732.60		
2	CLINT KELLER	11.00	\$488.40		
2.	MORGAN JONES	11.00	\$488.40		